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Ready Respectful Safe  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dear parents / carers the last day of term at Digitech is Friday 16th December. School timings for this 
day are 8:40am -12:50pm. Students will be able to purchase a hot meal at break time and food will also 
be available at 12:50pm for students who wish to purchase it before they leave site. 
  
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Term Dates for 2022-2023 
Term 2  Monday 31 October 2022-Friday 16 December 2022  
Term 3  Tuesday 3 January 2023-Friday 10 February 2023 
Term 4  Monday 20 February 2023-Friday 31 March 2023 
Term 5  Monday 17 April 2023-Friday 26 May 2023 
Term 6  Monday 5 June 2023-Friday 21 July 2023 

Inset Days 
Tuesday 3 January 2023 
Monday 20 February 2023 
Friday 7 July 2023 (CLF Inset Day) 
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Friday 18th Nov 2022, saw Digitech take 
on KingOak Academy at Football.   

The first half was a very close fought 
match with the score being 2-1 to 

KOA.   KOA were the stronger team in 
the second half, with roll on roll off subs 

and Digi only having the bare 11.  The 
final score was 2 to Digitech (Tyler Law 

(2)) and slightly more to KOA.  If you 
would like to play in the next game 

please let a member of PE staff know, 
the more the merrier, as we suffer from 

cramp, injuries and lack of fitness..  WELL 
DONE to all 

Charlie Slavin, Charlie Woodman, Callum Saint, Eddie Thorn, Curtis Woodman, Jordan Skidmore, Jayden 
Bryant, Tyler Spencer, Maddox Gaydon, Tyler Law, Jacob Griffiths-Sims, Alfie Taylor - Manager 
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